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Montessori School of Lake Forest Calendar 2023-2024 
   

Aug/Sept 2023 

S M T W T F S 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
  

 

Oct 2023 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
  

 

Nov 2023 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   
 
 

     

Dec 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
  

 

Jan 2024 

S M T W T F S 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
  

 

Feb 2024 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   
  

     

Mar 2024 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
  

 

Apr 2024 

S M T W T F S 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
  

 

May 2024 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
  

     

Jun 2024 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 
 

 

Jul 2024 

S M T W T F S 

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 
 

 

Aug 2024 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 
 

 First/Last Days  School Closed  Special Events  Club Days 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

Mon, Aug 28 First day of school  Fri, Dec 22 – Fri, Jan 5 WINTER BREAK 

 

 

Mon, Sept 4 

Thurs, Sept 14 

• 12:00pm dismissal for all children 

• Club Day in the afternoon 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day 

Parents’ Back-To-School Night 

 • Dec 22, Dec 25, Dec 26, 
Jan 1, Jan 2 

• Dec 27, Dec 28, Dec 29, 
Jan 3, Jan 4, Jan 5 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Club Days 

 

Fri, Oct 6 

Mon, Oct 9 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service 

Club Day 

 Mon, Jan 8 

Mon, Jan 15 

School Resumes 

Club Day 

Fri, Nov 3 SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service  Fri, Feb 16 Club Day 

Mon, Nov 6 Club Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences  Mon, Feb 19 Club Day 

Wed, Nov 22 Grandparents’ & Special Friends’ Day 

- 11:00am dismissal for all students 

 Fri, Mar 1 

Mon, Mar 4 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service 

Club Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Thurs, Nov 23 
& Fri, Nov 24 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break  Mar 25 - Mar 29 

Mon, May 27 

SPRING BREAK - Club Days 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day 

Thurs, Dec 21 HOLIDAY SING  

- 12:00pm dismissal for all students 

 Fri, Jun 7 Last Day of School - 12PM DISMISSAL 

• Graduation & School Picnic 

   Jun 10 - 14 

Jun 17 - Aug 9 

Thurs, Jul 4 & Fri, Jul 5 

Club Days 

Summer Camp 2024 (8 wks) 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Independence Day 

   Aug 10 – 25 SCHOOL CLOSED 

 


